Extended

This License consists of the Base License and the following additional 
modules, which can be purchased by the Licensee according to his or her 
usage requirements:

Desktop (Print): from 2 Users depending on the number of users;

Web: from ten thousand and one (10,001) Pageviews per month depend-
ing on the number of pageviews per month;

Social Media: from ten thousand and one (10,001) Followers depending 
on the number of followers;

App: depending on the number of Downloads or Installations of an App;

Audio-Visual: depending on the number of Views or Viewers;

Logo: depending on the number of Logos and Employees of the Licensee.